360G2 Cassette 12 LC Multimode OM4 Aqua iPatch Ready
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber cassette
Regional Availability Asia   |   Australia/New Zealand   |   EMEA   |   Latin America   |   North America
Construction Materials
Total Fibers, quantity 0
Dimensions
Depth 119.38 mm   |   4.70 in
Height 30.48 mm   |   1.20 in
Width 91.44 mm   |   3.60 in
Environmental Specifications
Safety Standard cUL   |   UL
General Specifications
Interface, front LC
Adapter Color Aqua
Intelligence Type iPatch® ready
Interface Feature, front Standard
Package Quantity 1
Total Ports, quantity, front 12
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
760109256 | 360G2 Cassette 12-LC-LS-AQ
page 1 of 3
June 17, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: May 6, 2019
Included Products
700207004700207004 | MFAMFA--LC12LC12--AQAQ--SHUTTEREDSHUTTERED — LazrSPEEDLazrSPEED® ® LC Multiport Shuttered Adapter, Aqua, Single PackLC Multiport Shuttered Adapter, Aqua, Single Pack
760109256 | 360G2 Cassette 12-LC-LS-AQ
page 2 of 3
June 17, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: May 6, 2019
LazrSPEED® LC Multiport Shuttered Adapter, Aqua, Single Pack
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®
Brand LazrSPEED®
Product Series MFA
Product Type Fiber adapter
Regional Availability Asia   |   Australia/New Zealand   |   EMEA   |   Latin America   |   North America
Construction Materials
Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia (ceramic)
Fiber Mode Multimode
General Specifications
Interface LC
Body Style Ganged
Interface Feature Standard
Color Aqua
Package Quantity 1
Shuttered Yes
Total Ports, quantity 12
Mechanical Specifications
Mount Type No flange
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
700207004 | MFA-LC12-AQ-SHUTTERED
page 3 of 3
June 17, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 19, 2018